
   
 

Chapin Small Business 
Networking Group Directory 
 
Art - Custom Picture Framing 

Palmetto Fine Arts 
TC Bowers 803.932.0265 
tc@palmettoarts.com     
 

Attorney Law Office of Laura H. Huggins 
Laura H. Huggins 803.454.0657 
Laura@LHugginsLaw.com  
 

Auto Repair - Chapin Auto Repair 
Deborah Simpson 803.318.0541 
Deborah.Simpson7@gmail.com 
 

Banking – First Community 
Bert Neel 803-345-5952 
james.neel@firstcommunitysc.com 
 

Catering - Small Packages  
Sheila Veach 803.537.0351 
Sheila.SmallPackages@gmail.com 
 

Chiropractor - Align Chiropractic  
Dr. Ashley Adamson Bills 803.941.0020 
Ashley.Adamsondc@gmail.com  
 

Consulting Services – Sales & Workflow 
Bud Garder Consulting 803-404-1301  
oldboat27@aol.com 
 

CPA - Elizabeth B. Gierhart CPA  
Beth Gierhart 719.330.0014  
Beth@GierhartCPA.com  
 

Dog Trainer – MastersBestDogEver 
Candice Masters, CPDT-KA CCUI 
408.201.2392 
CandiceEMasters@gmail.com 
 

Engraving – Custom Crafted Silhouettes 
803.960.3033 
TC Bowers TC@ccslakes.com 
 

Financial Planning – Edward Jones 
Harry Cromer 
Harry.cromer@edwardjones.com 
    

Fitness – Sozo Gym 
Kara Madsen 803.924.5245 
sozofitnessgym@gmail.com 
 
 

 

Funeral - Whitaker Funeral Home 
Kathy Livingston Cell 803.924. 6031 
kathylivingston@yahoo.com 
 

Glass – Sheppard’s Home & Auto Glass 
Blake Sheppard 803.945.4999 
Blake@sheppardsglass.com 
 

Health & Beauty - Mary Kay IBC 
Rosie Husbands 803.575.0544 
RosieHusbands@gmail.com 
 

Holistic Counseling Services   
Dr. Mary Alexander 214.531.4447 
hello@themaryalexander.com 
 

Home Health Care 
Linda & Steph   924.4871 
Linda@brookhc.com; 
stephanie@brookhc.com 
 

Home Inspection & Handy Man 
Heads Up Home Inspection 803.374.3498 
Joe Hall HeadsupplusSC@Gmail.com 
 

Hormone – Chapin Hormone & Wellness 
Wendy Lee 803.830.6394 
Wendy@ChapinHormone.com 
 

HVAC - HVAC - Richardson’s Heating & 
Air Banks, Christy & Rusty Todd 
803.345.5221      

Rusty’s cell:  803.513.5881 
Rustyt@richardsonsac.com 
 

Insurance – Personal & Commercial 
Scott Hanners State Farm Insurance 
Scott Hanners & Nancy Williamson 
803.345.3135 Scott@scotthanners.com 
 

Insurance – Health Insurance  
 

Interior Design – Mason Alexander 

Debbie Burris 803.622.5540 
masonalexanderinteriors@gmail.com 
 

Magazine – Chapin Neighbors 

Sara Rendelman 803.348.1234 
Srendelman@bestversionmedia.com 
 

Merchant Services – Gatlic Group 

Robin Kelley 803.261.1478 
RobinKelley@thegatlicgroup.com 
 

 

 
 

Mortgage – Atlantic Bay 
Crystal Ridgell 803.727.2641 
CrystalRidgell@atlanticbay.com 
 

Organizing & Move Specialist 
B. Moved LLC Jessica Brim 803.575.0855 
BMovedTeam@gmail.com   
 

Organizing – Spaces in Home & Office 
Clutter Free Chickadee – Mary Kathryn 
Cone marykathryncone@gmail.com 
 

Photo Booth – Tap Snap 1216 
Ingrid Carmichael 803.807.8292 
IngridC@tapsnap.net 
 

Photographer – Lux Verum Productions 
Thomas Gregory – 803.622.0235 
luxverumproductions@gmail.com 
luxverumproductions.mypixieset.com 
 

Promotional Items – Key Thrasher 
Kathy Cuppia 843.816.6580 
kathycuppia2@gmail.com 
 

Property Management & Leasing 
Sharon Chapman – PMI Palmetto 
803.830.5589 Sharon@PMIPalmetto.com 
 

Realtor – Terri Bauerlin 
Keller Williams Realty 803.645.4528 
terribauerlin@kw.com 
 

Retirement Community 
The Heritage at Lowman 
Beth McLean 803.451.7446 
outreach@theheritagelowman.org 
 

Travel Agent – Cruise & More Planners 
BJ Strickland 803.806.9800 
Strickland.BJ@cruiseplanners.com 
 

Vet - Lake Town Animal Hospital  
Holly Hodges   803.941.7030 
info@laketownvet.com   
 

Water Filtration Quality Life Solutions 
Hope Hahn 803.369-6866 

Hope@quality-life-solutions.com 
  

Web Design & Business Consulting & 
Google Business Profile Partner 
Carolina Web Design Services LLC 
Nancy Williamson 803.629.0101 

Nancy@CarolinaWebDesignServices.com 

 

Nonprofit Organizations 
 

Chapin Chamber   803.345.1100 
Paul Sadler Paul@ChapinChamber.com 
 

Education – SC Whitmore School 

Erin Wheeler 866.476.6416 
ERivers@scwhitmoreschool.org 
 

Fidelis Family Retreat Inc. 

Amanda Mohr – 803.360.5517 
FidelisFamilyretreat@gmail.com 
 

Girl Scouts of SC – Mountains to 

Midlands 
Lisa Brown 461-3732 lbrown@gssc-mm.org 
 

Grief Assistance – Jacoby’s Sheild 
Stuart Latta 803.400.3299 
info@jacobysshield.org 
 

SC Small Business Development Center  
Business Consulting / Lending, etc 
(SC SBDC) Beth Smith, CBA 
smithem6@mailbox.sc.edu 
 

Town of Chapin 803.575.8039 
Shannon Bowers Shannon@ChapinSC.com 
Communications@chapinsc.com 
 
 
 

*Chapin Small Business Networking 
Group CSBNG – Nancy Williamson 
ChapinSBNG@gmail.com 
ChapinSmallBusiness.com 
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